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Thomas Bauer 

Program Supervisor/Vet2Vet OC 

TBauer@mhaorangeny.com 

Cell: 845-467-0359 

 

 

Hudson Valley Task Force Meeting 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023, @ 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM 

Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/92192512201?pwd=NTY1czRQVVg1azI1QUFjMXpkb05Odz09  

 

 Facilitated by: Mental Health Association in Orange County, inc, Orange County Vet2Vet 

 Thomas Bauer (US Army Veteran) MHA Orange Vet2vet Program Supervisor     

TBauer@mhaorangeny.com 845-467-0359 

 

Guest Speakers/Topics of Discussion:  

• HERoes In Deed 

o Rob Bowen, rob@insuranceleadership.com  

o Kristen Courage, kacourage@gmail.com 

 

• New York Army National Guard Family Programs 
o Shelly Aiken, shelly.m.aiken.civ@army.mil 

 

• Orange County Crisis Call Center 
o Kim Rodriguez, KIRodriguez@orangecountygov.com 

 

• Who’s in our community: 

o Veteran spotlight: Dr. Nicole Camporese, U.S. Army, USMA grad 
 

• What’s Happening at VA Health Care- Updates: 

o Hudson Valley VA Health Care 

▪ Montrose and Castle Campus 

o Dawn.Schaal (Director VA Hudson Valley HCS)- dawn.schaal@va.gov 

o Lenox Okall (MPA, USMC (RET), Outreach Coordinator VA Hudson Valley 

HCS)- Lenox.Okall@va.gov 

 

• Veterans in crisis 

o WestCOP SSVF Program- Hudson Valley County Homeless Numbers 

 

• NY State Pfc Joseph P Dwyer Peer Project 

o Hudson Valley Dwyer Program Spotlight 

▪ Vet2Vet of Dutchess County 

▪ PFC Joseph P Dwyer Vet 2 Vet in Putnam 
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▪ Rockland County Joseph P. Dwyer Veteran Peer Support Program 

▪ Vet2Vet of Sullivan County 

▪ Vet2Vet of Ulster County 

▪ Vet2Vet of Orange County 

 

• Community Spotlight: 

o What are you doing/ How can the community support your organization? 

 

• Next Meeting date and Hosting County (Include this in every month’s agenda): 

o Wednesday, February 8, 2023, @ 9:00am, hosted by Sullivan County 

 

• 2023 Task Force Hosting Schedule (Include this in every month’s agenda): 

o February: Sullivan 

o March: Ulster 

o April: Dutchess 

o May: Putnam 

o June: Rockland 

o July: Orange 

o August: Sullivan 

o September: Ulster 

o October: Dutchess 

o November: Putnam 

o December: Rockland 
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